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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")25A

")25A

")25A

")10

Pout
Pond

Pic
ker

al 
Po

nd

Ch
ild

s
Po

nd

Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er

Mu
d P

on
d

ClarkPond

Lil
y

Po
nd

Mason
Pond

Re
ser

vo
ir

Po
nd

No
 N

am
e

Ba
ke

r
Hil

l R
d

Dublin Rd

Go
od

ell 
Ln

King
Hill R

d

Pu
she

e
Fal

ls L
n

HuckinsHill Rd

Brook Ln

Bliss Ln

Bu
ske

y C
ir

May Dr

Stone
Way

Townshed
Rd

Kendall'sRd

Parking
Lot

Dogford
Rd

Eva
nsv

ille
Dr

Recordridge

Ln

Pic
o R

d

No Name

Pingree Rd

Sc
hw

arz
 Dr

Brainard Rd

Ric
ke

r L
n

IbyRd

Ma
ck 

Dr

No
 N

am
e

Cove
Rd

Red Oak

Ridge Rd

Cana
an

Led
ge 

Ln

Indian
Pond Rd

LogRd 2

School Dr

Pa
rad

e
Gr

ou
nd

 Rd

Dame
Hill Rd

Po
ny

Hil
l L

n

Ple
asa

nt S
t

Fer
n L

n

Citadel Ln

Flint
Hill Rd

La
ffe

r R
d

Wilmott
Way

No Name
Go

uld
Rd

Sloan Ln

Sto
rrs

Hil
l L

n

HighSt

Lym
e
Rd

Culver Hill Ln

Orchard
Hill Rd

Public
Waters Rd

Davison Ln

Lyme
Rd

Kimball Hill Rd

Ma
sa

Mo
rey

 Ln

Quinttown Rd

GrantRd

E Thetford Rd

River
Rd

OldDorchester Rd

NH Route

25A

Sawyer Brook Rd

Wolfeboro Rd

Pipers Ln

ClaflinLn

Orford
Rd

Pinnacle Rd

Bear Hill Ln

N Thetford Rd

Hinkson
Brook Rd

NH
 Ro

ute
 10

PoutPond Ln

Quinttown Rd

WentworthArmy Dr

Po
st

Po
nd

 Ln

OldPinneo Rd

Hig
hb

rid
ge

 R
d

Da
me

Hil
l R

d

Fra
nk

lin
Hil

l R
d

Montview Dr

WhippleHill Rd
High
Bridge Rd

NH Route25A

Ba
ker

Hil
l R

d

No
rris

Rd

Mous ley
BrookRd

GoosePond Rd

Bailey

Hill Ln

Bla
ck

be
rry

Hil
l R

d

Lo
we

r S
ton

eh
ou

se
Mo

un
tai

n R
dLog

Rd

Ha
nov

er
Ce

nte
r R

d

Tuni sRd

Pre
sto

n R
d

Goodell Ln

Dogford Rd

Sugar y Dr

Da
rtm

ou
th

Co
lleg

e H
wy

Goose
Pond Rd

Th
ree

Mi
le

Rd

Stonehouse

Summit Rd

Baker Rd

Ferson Rd

Alden Ln

Ad
am

s R
d

Clark
Pond Rd

TroutPond Ln

Gore Rd

Grafton
Tpke

Mu
d T

urt
le

Po
nd

Rd

NH Route25A

Goodfellow Rd

Dorchester Rd

Rennie Rd

Horton Ln

Corey Rd

Ac
o r n

Hil
lR

d

ThompsonRd

Goose
Pond Rd

Bre
ck

Hil
l R

d

Mu
d Tur

tle
Pn

d Rd

Riv
er

R dWolfeboro Rd
Or

for
dv

ille
Rd

NH Route25A

Rive
r R

d

Grafton Tpke

River Rd

Or ford Rd

TylerHill Rd

Ri
ve

r R
d

Ea
st 

St

Wolfeboro Rd

Lazy
Pond Rd

Dorchester Rd

Sm
ith

Mo
un

tai
n R

d

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

ORFORDLYME

CAN
AA

N

HAN
OVE

R CANAAN
LYME

CANAAN

DORCHESTER

HANOVER
LYME

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER

!1 !2 !3 !4

!5 !6 !7 !8 !9 !10 !11

!12 !13 !14 !15 !16 !17 !18 !19

!20 !21 !22 !23 !24 !25 !26

!27 !28 !29 !30 !31 !32 !33

!34 !35 !36

LYME

Date: 12/29/2017



HANOVER
LYME

Wolfeboro Rd

Goose Pond Rd

Ad
am

s R
d

0003

6234

0344

1

LYME
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



HANOVER
LYME

Goose
Pond Rd

Grafton Tpke

Adam
s R

d

Goose Pond Rd 0346

0347

0963

2

LYME
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            3

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



LittleClarkPond

Cl
ark Po
nd

CAN
AA

N

HAN
OVE

R

CANAAN
LYME

HANOVER
LYME

Log Cabin Dr

Bradbury Rd

Grafton Turnpike Rd

Grafton Tpke

0494 0493

0002

6235

6067

0183

3

LYME
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

2 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Clark
Pond

CANAAN
LYME

CANAAN

DORCHESTER

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER

Lazy Pond Rd

Up
ha

ffe
nra

ffe
rR

d
Gore Rd

6090

0012

0204

4

LYME
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er

LewinPond

UVIN 91

UVIN 91 V
E

R
M

O
N

T

HANOVER
LYME

Heather Ln

Emily Ln

Petes
Ln

Riv
e r

R d

WilmottWay

Lym
e R

d

Grant Rd

Pip
ers

Ln

Montview Dr

River Rd

0335

0386

0383

0254

0971

0208

0384

0279 0381

0377

0376

0120
0278

0970

6231

0306

5

LYME
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

HANOVER
LYME

Emily Ln

Hews Ln

Pingr
ee Rd

Preston Rd

Montview Dr

WilmottWay

Fer
n L

n

Lym
e Rd

Goodell Ln

Rennie Rd

Goose Pond Rd

Ward
rob

e Rd

Da
rtm

ou
th 

Co
lleg

e H
wy

MulherrinFarm Rd

0374

0374

0335

0383

0305

0029

0971

0030

0380

0371

0025

0033

0381

6232

0026

0372
0861

0205

0373
0378

0375

0379

0385

0402
6328

0034

6

LYME
Match to Page           13

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



HANOVER
LYME

Pelton Ln

Claflin Ln

Pre
sto

n Rd

Dairy Ln

Hano
ver

Cent
er R

d

Pic oRd

Baker Hill Rd

Goose Pond Rd

East St

Goodell Ln

0367

0023

0302

0017

0015

0390

0027

0303

0328

0304

0346

0349

0368 6233

0371

0013

0022

0034

7

LYME
Match to Page           14

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



HANOVER
LYME

Pico Rd
Bliss Ln

Claflin Ln

Ba
ke

r H
ill R

d

Bear Hill Ln

Goose Pond Rd

Bailey Hill Ln

Tyler Hill Rd0392

0301

0020

0329

0023

0017

0015

0004

0342

0019

0046

0009

0012

0330

0021

0391

0384

0010

8

LYME
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Cana
an

Led
ge Ln

Gr
aft

on
Tp

ke
Tyler Hill Rd 0300

0006

0008

0356

0007

9

LYME
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Gr
aft

on
Tp

ke

10

LYME
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Re
ser

vo
ir

Po
nd

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER

Re
se

rvo
ir

Po
nd

Rd

OldDorchester Rd

Dorchester Rd

0005

6236

6792
00360203

11

LYME
Match to Page           18

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er

UVIN 91
UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

Riv
er

Rd

0031

12

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           13

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er
V

E
R

M
O

N
T

Sloan Ln

Pre
sto

n R
dRiver Rd Maple Ln Shoestrap Rd

E Thetford Rd

Da
rtm

ou
th

Co
lleg

e H
wy

Riv
er 

Rd

0031 0397

0042

0036

0396

0033

0035

13

LYME
Match to Page           20

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

2
Match to Page           14

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

La
tha

m
Ln

Bro
ok L n

Pleasant St

Davis Ln

Martin Ln

Hig
h S

t

Record ridgeLn

Market St
Sloan Ln

Unio
n St

E Thetford Rd
Rocky Hill Ln

Wash
bur

n H
ill R

d

Dorchester Rd

Alden LnDa
rtm

ou
th 

Co
lleg

e H
wy

Pre
sto

n R
d

Ea
st 

St

0059

0389

0088

0095

0376

0094

0362

0096

0044

0375

0039

0072

0038

0361

0042

0074

00830091

0041

0036

0093

0037

0090

0084

0043

0070

0385

0097

0092

0363

0370

0064 0073

0071

14

LYME
Match to Page           21

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

3
Match to Page           15

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Ba
ke

r
Hil

l R
d

De
rby

 Ln

PoutPond Ln

Cook Ln

Rocky
Hill Ln

Citadel Ln

Fra
nk

lin
Hil

l R
d

Isa
ac

 Pe
rki

ns
 R

d

Ac
orn

 H
ill R

d

Dorchester Rd

Ba
ke

r H
ill R

d

Alden Ln

0076

0364

0375

0016

0083

0055

0050

0032
0315

0365

0379

0053

0313

0314

0395

0339

0052

0046

0075

0077

15

LYME
Match to Page           22

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

4
Match to Page           16

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Go
od

ell 
Ln

Cline Rd

Smith Mountain Rd

Ac
orn

 H
ill R

d

Pout Pond Ln

Grafton Tpke

Dorchester Rd

Flint Hill Rd

Rotheus Mitchell Ln

0388

0061
0060

0065

0057

0047 0338

0331

0062

0068

0078

0077

0058

16

LYME
Match to Page           23

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Sm
ith

Mo
un

tain
Rd

Dorchester Rd
0381

0383

0373

0347

0069

038217

LYME
Match to Page           24

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           10
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mu
d P

on
d

Re
ser

vo
ir

Po
nd

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER

Reservoir
PondRd

Old Dorchester Rd

Dorchester Rd

0067

0373

18

LYME
Match to Page           25

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page           19

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mu
d P

on
d

Re
ser

vo
ir

Po
nd

Cu
mm

ins
Po

nd

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER
Rese

rvo
ir

Pon
d Rd

0037

19

LYME
Match to Page           26

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

8
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Connecticut
RiverCh

ild
s

Po
nd

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

E Thetford Rd

River Rd

La
mp

hir
e

Hil
l L

n

Riv
er

Rd

0085

0086

0107

0106

8455

20

LYME
Match to Page           27

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           21

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

Po
st

Po
nd

Hamilt o n
Ln

Martin Ln

Turner Ln

ParkingLot

E Thetford Rd

Re
cord

ridge
Ln

Creamery
Ln

Rocky Hill Ln

Britton Ln

Orford Rd

N Thetford Rd

Ple
asa

nt S
t

Storrs Hill Ln

Hig
h S

t

Po
st 

Po
nd

 Ln

Or
for

d R
d

0101

0088

0327

0089

0096

0133 0332

0355

0105

0011

0045

0072

0344

0108

0326

0343

0102

0090

0401

0056

0066

0354

0098 0051

0377

0100

0049

0097
0092

0099

0054

0350

0360

0366
0357

0359

0064 0073

0358

0014

21

LYME
Match to Page           28

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

0
Match to Page           22

Match to Page           14
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10Po
st

Po
nd

Po
st P

ond
Bo

at A
cce

ss

Ro
ck

y
Hi

llL
n

ParkingLot

Whipple

Hill Rd

Ma
sa

 M
ore

y L
n

Hig
hb

rid
ge

 R
d

Or
for

d R
d

Cutting Hill Ln

Fra
nkl

in H
ill R

d

Pinnacle Rd

Ac
orn

 H
ill R

d

Horton Ln

0327

0355

0081

0326

0063

0117

0082

0112

0051

0113

0377

0100

0099

0333 0334 0336
0337

0345

0372

0360 0359

0358

0111

0110

0114

0109

22

LYME
Match to Page           29

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

1
Match to Page           23

Match to Page           15
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Pout
Pond

Tr
ou

t
Po

nd

Franklin

Hill R
d

CuttingHill Ln

Davison Ln

Alfred

Dimick Ln

Po
ny

H il
l L

n

Pinnacle Rd

Hardscrabble Ln

Ac
orn

Hi
llR

d

H ig
h R

idg
e R

d

Hig
hb

rid
ge

 R
d

Trout Pond Ln

0393
0398

0048

0081

0082

0079

0113

0024

0120

0028

0386

0368

23

LYME
Match to Page           30

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

2
Match to Page           24

Match to Page           16
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



TroutPond

TroutPond Ln

Sm
ith 

Mou
nta

in R
d

0048

0348

24

LYME
Match to Page           31

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

3
Match to Page           25

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Sm
ith 

Mo
un

tain
 Rd

25

LYME
Match to Page           32

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

4
Match to Page           26

Match to Page           18
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



ORFORDLYME

WENTWORTH
DORCHESTER

LY
ME

DO
RC

HE
ST

ER 26

LYME
Match to Page           33

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

5
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           19
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Connecticut
River

UVIN 91

UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

Gregory Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

N Thetford Rd

Bre
ck 

Hil
l R

d

Riv
er

Rd

0140

0378

0142

0137

0141

27

LYME
Match to Page           34

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           28

Match to Page           20
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

Pu
she

e F
alls

 Ln

Roswell's Ln

TavernLn

OrfordRdTurner Ln

Breck Hil l Rd

Whip
ple

Hil
l R

d

Orford Rd

S to
rrs

Hi
ll L

n

Cu
lve

r
Hil

l L
nN Thetford Rd

Riv
er R

d
Br

ec
k H

ill R
d

Or
for

d R
d

0018

0128

0040

0133

0332

0323
0105

0367
0324

0108

0132

0352

0353

0134

0130

0351

0137

0131

28

LYME
Match to Page           35

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

7
Match to Page           29

Match to Page           21
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



ORFORDLYME

Pinnacle Rd

Culver
Hill Ln

Clo
ve

r
Mi

ll L
n

Whipple
Hill Rd

Mud Turtle
Pnd Rd

0115

0116

0367

0126

0127

0352

0353

0130

0369

29

LYME
Match to Page           36

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

8
Match to Page           30

Match to Page           22
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mud
Tur

tle
Pon

d

ORFORDLYME

Hig
h

Rid
ge

 Rd

AlfredDimick Ln

Beeson Dr

Log Rd 2

Lo
we

r S
ton

eh
ou

se
Mo

un
tai

n R
d

Pin
na

cle
 R

d

Davison Ln

Mud Turtle

Pond Rd

Mu
d T

urt
le

Pn
d R

d

Uppe
r Stone

hou
se

Moun
tain

Rd

Or
for

dv
ille

R d

StonehouseSummit Rd

Cellars Ln

Orfordville Rd

0121

6266

0357

0127

0394

0244

0120
0399

6728
6267

6237

6238

0001

0003

0027

0122

0123

0368

0124

0380

30

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

9
Match to Page           31

Match to Page           23
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Lil
y P

on
d

Mason
Pond

ORFORDLYME

StonehouseSummit Rd
0245

0394

0328 31

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

0
Match to Page           32

Match to Page           24
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mason
Pond

ORFORDLYME

Mo
us

ley
Br

oo
k R

d

Sm
ith

Mo
u n

ta i
n R

d

0097

0096

0316

0341

6790

0240

32

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

1
Match to Page           33

Match to Page           25
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Pickeral
Pond

OR
FO

RD
WEN

TW
OR

TH

ORFORDLYME

33

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

2
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           26
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er

UVIN 91

UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T 34

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           35

Match to Page           27
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")10

Connecticut

River

UVIN 91

UVIN 91
V

E
R

M
O

N
T

ORFORDLYME

Breck
Hill Rd

TreeFarm Rd

Orford Rd

Sanborn Ln

Riv
er

Rd

NH
Route10

NH
 Ro

ute
 10

0135

0136

6239

0341
0285

0006

0347

0284

0348

0007

6240

0340

35

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

4
Match to Page           36

Match to Page           28
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")25A

ORFORDLYME

Creamery RdMa
ck 

Dr

NH Route 25A
Townshed Rd

Mud Turtle Pond Rd

Lo
g R

d

Str
aw

be
rry

 H
ill 

Rd

0293 0010

0014

0292

0013

0317

0011

0005

36

LYME
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

5
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           29
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


